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Section 210.80  Custom Mixers Registration 

a)	Custom Mixers operating more than one site shall register on forms furnished by the Director, the complete firm name, complete address of home office and list any and all additional custom mix locations giving complete address of same which are operated under the same firm name and are operated under one Custom Mixer registration in the State of Illinois. 

b)	A copy of all registered Custom Mixers shall be supplied to all basic fertilizer manufacturers doing business in Illinois on March 1 of each year and supplements added each 30 days as new registrations are issued. 
